
【創価大学・工学院大学・楢原町コース】 

 

 １便 ２便 ３便 ４便 ５便 ６便 ７便 ８便 ９便 １０便 １１便 １２便 １３便 

教習所発 6:56  8:15  8:56 9:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 19:05 20:05 

① 楢原町 

なし 

 8:45  9:45 10:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 

なし 

教習所 

からの 

送り 

のみ 

② 楢原中正門  8:47  9:47 10:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 

③ サンドラッグ  8:48  9:48 10:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 

④ 創価大学 学生ホール  8:58  9:58 10:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58  

⑤      正門 7:25  9:00  10:00 11:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 

教習所からの 

送りのみ 

⑥      金剛堂 7:25  9:00  10:00 11:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 

⑦      創大門 7:28  9:03  10:03 11:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 

⑧      滝山門 7:28  9:03  10:03 11:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 

⑨      善太郎坂下 7:28  9:03  10:03 11:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 

⑩      栄光門 7:30  9:05  10:05 11:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 

⑪ 谷野町 7:31  9:06  10:06 11:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 

⑫ 工学院 7:33  9:08  10:08 11:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 

⑬ サイクルショップ甲の原 7:34  9:09  10:09 11:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 

⑭ 中野北小学校 7:38  9:13  10:13 11:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 

⑮ 中野山王郵便局 7:39  9:14  10:14 11:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 

⑯ クサカベ電機 7:45  9:20  10:20 11:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 

⑰ 森整形外科 向い 7:46  9:21  10:21 11:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 

教習所着 8:10  9:40  10:40 11:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 

更新：2023 年 10 月 16 日  

 

平日 



 

 

 １便 ２便 ３便 ４便 ５便 ６便 ７便 ８便 ９便 １０便 １１便 １２便 

教習所発 6:56  8:15  8:56 9:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 19:05 

① 楢原町 

なし 

 8:45  9:45 10:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 

なし 

教習所 

からの 

送り 

のみ 

② 楢原中正門  8:47  9:47 10:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 

③ サンドラッグ  8:48  9:48 10:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 

④ 創価大学 学生ホール  8:58  9:58 10:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58  

⑤      正門 7:25  9:00  10:00 11:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 

教習所からの 

送りのみ 

⑥      金剛堂 7:25  9:00  10:00 11:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 

⑦      創大門 7:28  9:03  10:03 11:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 

⑧      滝山門 7:28  9:03  10:03 11:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 

⑨      善太郎坂下 7:28  9:03  10:03 11:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 

⑩      栄光門 7:30  9:05  10:05 11:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 

⑪ 谷野町 7:31  9:06  10:06 11:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 

⑫ 工学院 7:33  9:08  10:08 11:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 

⑬ サイクルショップ甲の原 7:34  9:09  10:09 11:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 

⑭ 中野北小学校 7:38  9:13  10:13 11:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 

⑮ 中野山王郵便局 7:39  9:14  10:14 11:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 

⑯ クサカベ電機 7:45  9:20  10:20 11:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 

⑰ 森整形外科 向い 7:46  9:21  10:21 11:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 

教習所着 8:10  9:40  10:40 11:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 

更新：2023 年 10 月 16 日  

 

 

土曜・祝日 



 

 

 １便 ２便 ３便 ４便 ５便 ６便 ７便 ８便 ９便 １０便 １１便 

教習所発 6:56  8:15  8:56 9:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 

① 楢原町 

なし 

 8:45  9:45 10:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 

なし 

教習所 

からの 

送り 

のみ 

② 楢原中正門  8:47  9:47 10:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 

③ サンドラッグ  8:48  9:48 10:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 

④ 創価大学 学生ホール  8:58  9:58 10:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58  

⑤      正門 7:25  9:00  10:00 11:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 

教習所からの 

送りのみ 

⑥      金剛堂 7:25  9:00  10:00 11:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 

⑦      創大門 7:28  9:03  10:03 11:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 

⑧      滝山門 7:28  9:03  10:03 11:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 

⑨      善太郎坂下 7:28  9:03  10:03 11:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 

⑩      栄光門 7:30  9:05  10:05 11:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 

⑪ 谷野町 7:31  9:06  10:06 11:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 

⑫ 工学院 7:33  9:08  10:08 11:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 

⑬ サイクルショップ甲の原 7:34  9:09  10:09 11:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 

⑭ 中野北小学校 7:38  9:13  10:13 11:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 

⑮ 中野山王郵便局 7:39  9:14  10:14 11:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 

⑯ クサカベ電機 7:45  9:20  10:20 11:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 

⑰ 森整形外科 向い 7:46  9:21  10:21 11:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 

教習所着 8:10  9:40  10:40 11:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 

更新：2023 年 10 月 16 日  

 

日曜 


